Gilardeau oysters
Adriatic scampi

Lobster in different styles

Cold Hors D'Oeuvres

Scampi carpaccio,
green apple granita, olive oil butter

Fried scallop St. Jacques,
wakame algae, yoghurt with Japanese radish and soya
sauce

Lightly smoked duck breast,
house-made duck paté, pear mustard, pistachio, wild leafy
greens

Tos¢ Karstian prosciutto,
Burrata cheese, artisan grissini with olives, dried tomato

Soups

Clear fish broth,
poached sea-bass, vegetables

Cream of parsley soup,
fried egg yolk

Warm Hors D'Oeuvres

Ravioli with octopus,
carrot, celery root, chives oil

Acquarellorice,
red prawn tartare, lime, thyme

Zlikrof filled with beef,
porcini, cheese with blue mould, hazelnuts

Roasted gnocchi with buffalo mozzarella,
stag ragout, pickled onion

Main dishes

Roasted trout fillet,
Adriatic shrimp sauce, black lentils, baby spinach, pine nuts

Butter poached sole fillet,
herb crumbs, polenta, fennel

Beef ribs,
meat reduction, semolina dumpling, smoked onion cream,
tuberous vegetables

Lamb cutlet,
herb sauce, potato, straw mushrooms

Flambé dishes

Veal and brie

Anglerfish and saffron

Desserts

Tropicana,
coconut panna cotta, compressed pineapple, mango,
passion fruit sorbet, almond crumble, mango sauce

Lemon pie,
custard, strawberry sorbet, meringue with poppy flower,
milk and salt crumble

Entrée

€ 110.00/kg
€ 120.00/kg

€ 120.00/kg

€35.00

€ 28.00

€30.00

€ 20.00

€12.00

€8.00

€21.00

€ 28.00

€22.00

€26.00

€ 26.00

€ 28.00

€26.00

€ 34.00

€32.00

€30.00

€9.00

€9.00

€6.00
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