

Gilardeau oysters	€ 110.00/kg
Adriatic scampi	€ 120.00/kg
Lobster in different styles	€ 120.00/kg
Cold Hors D'Oeuvres	
Scampi carpaccio, green apple granita, olive oil butter	€ 35.00
Fried scallop St. Jacques, wakame algae, yoghurt with Japanese radish and soya sauce	€ 28.00
Lightly smoked duck breast, house-made duck pâté, pear mustard, pistachio, wild leafy greens	€ 30.00
Tošč Karstian prosciutto, Burrata cheese, artisan grissini with olives, dried tomato	€ 20.00
Soups	
Clear fish broth,	€ 12.00
Cream of parsley soup,	€ 8.00
fried egg yolk	
Warm Hors D'Oeuvres	
Ravioli with octopus, carrot, celery root, chives oil	€ 21.00
Acquarello rice, red prawn tartare, lime, thyme	€ 28.00
Zlikrof filled with beef, porcini, cheese with blue mould, hazelnuts	€ 22.00
Roasted gnocchi with buffalo mozzarella, stag ragout, pickled onion	€ 26.00
Main dishes	
Roasted trout fillet, Adriatic shrimp sauce, black lentils, baby spinach, pine nuts	€ 26.00
Butter poached sole fillet, herb crumbs, polenta, fennel	€ 28.00
Beef ribs, meat reduction, semolina dumpling, smoked onion cream, tuberous vegetables	€ 26.00
Lamb cutlet, herb sauce, potato, straw mushrooms	€ 34.00
Flambé dishes	
Veal and brie	€ 32.00
Anglerfish and saffron	€ 30.00
Desserts	
Tropicana, coconut panna cotta, compressed pineapple, mango, passion fruit sorbet, almond crumble, mango sauce	€ 9.00
Lemon pie, custard, strawberry sorbet, meringue with poppy flower,	€ 9.00



Entrée

custard, strawberry sorbet, meringue with poppy flower, milk and salt crumble

Perla, Resort & Entertainment****, Kidričeva 7, 5000 Nova Gorica HIT d.d. Nova Gorica, Delpinova 7a, 5000 Nova Gorica



€ 6.00